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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

Data card
- WDD2074472F141242 -

WDD2074472F 141242

E 250 BlueEFFICIENCY Cabriolet
0153744827

2545226

P0670

08.03.11
e1*2001/116*0502*09
05.23.11

27186030326719
72299707087648
2043303594011121301313
2043303694011121301320
20735021021715881114
20446010011121008177

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-datacard?datacard.f...

Major assemblies

mler AG

Major assembly number Variant Object number

— Engine 27186030326719 A2710108246
‘T Transmission 72299707087648 2072708700
[ Front axle, left 2043303594011121301313

E Front axle, right 2043303694011121301320

\L Rear axle 20735021021715881114

g Steering 20446010011121008177 2044601001
N

(@)

NCodes

<

2 Code Designation

>

g— 088 Control code NTG 4.5

O 108 CONTROL CODE MARKETING
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Code Designation
205B OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
213 Speed-sensitive power steering
218 Rear view camera
230 PARKTRONIC
240 LED-Tagfahrlicht
249 Mirror package
250A LEATHER
255B MB MOBILO WITH DSB AND GGD
257A LEATHER - RED
277 AMG 3-spoke sports steering wheel
283B AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH
288 AIRCAP
291 Pelvisbags
2U1 RADIATOR SHUTTER
305B HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH
@ 310 Double cup holder
%t 335B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - ENGLISH
E 386 Comfort telephony
[QU 403 AIRSCARF
g 409 Multicontour seats
o 427 7G-TRONIC PLUS
gl 428 Steering wheel shift paddles
% 461 Instrument with mileage reading
_'53 477 Tyre pressure loss warning system
% 486 AGILITY CONTROL sports suspension
8 513 Traffic Sign Assist
518 Media Interface cable kit
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Code
51U
527
537L
551
580
5XXL
600
608
619
621
666
690
739
740
76V
772
786
792U
802
817
81P
873
875
882
885
910
928

Designation

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND
Anti-theft warning system

THERMATIC automatic climate control
EUROPE

Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Cornering light function

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

light aluminium trim with cross-grain

Fabric soft top, black

SPEED + LOAD INDEX 91Y+94Y XL

AMG bodystyling
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AMG 45.7 cm (18") alloy wheels in 6-twin-spoke design

PALLADIUM SILVER METALLIC PAINT
Technical modifications

Alarm for anti-theft warning system
CONTROL CODE SALES

heated seats

Windscreen washer system

Interior motion sensor

Enhanced anti-theft protection
Alternator, with higher capacity

Emission control system with Euro 5 technology
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Code
950
966
989
A20
A22
A43
AB3
A87
A89
B03
B09
B12
F207
FA
G997
GA
HA
J82
K10
K11
K13
MO010
M18
M271
P35
P54

Designation

AMG Sports package

CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
Identification label under windshield
DIREKTSTART

NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
GELENKFLANSCHVARIANTE
FE-WANDLERGEH._0

U-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

ECO start/stop function

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
Tyre-change tool kit

MODEL SERIES 207

Convertible

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 97
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

Software control for the active light function

Adaptive brake lights
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CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 25000 KM

EVO/VEHICLE UPGRADE ENGINES
DISPLACEMENT 1.8 LITER
R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M271
Intelligent Light System

Anti-Theft Protection package
RIGHT-HAND STEERING
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Code Designation
RO1 Summer tyres
uo1 Belt buckle with switch
u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
u26 AMG floor mats
ueo Active Bonnet
ur2 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 2, EUROPE, JAPAN
VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00064 Front Suspension Struts A2073203938
00065 Rear Springs A2043240704
00066 Upper rear Spring Shims A2103250284
00103 Radio Commissioning ME7780B7193126
&(D 20002 EGS Code v39balgp18suffhjz324
5 30043 SCN LRSM (Light Rain Sensor) 2079010600020002
g 30044 SCN WSS (Windscreen) 2076702301020001
@©
()
OEquipment
<
O. Paints
o
g Interior equipment 257 - LEATHER - RED
o Addlltlonal information on interior 250 - LEATHER
e equipment
g Paint
a Use Code Additional paint Designation
8 information

50f6
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Use Code Additional paint Designation
information

PALLADIUM SILVER METALLIC

Paintwork 1 792 PAINT

Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number: 27186030326719
Factory engine item number: A2710108246
Factory transmission number: 72299707087648

Factory transmission item number: 2072708700
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